
L-1380 NMB
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Miniature bearings

Technical specification
NMBMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
686 ZEN
AX6 ADR

MR618/6 FAG
686 GRW

UL613 RMB
UL60C MPB

686 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/929-nmb/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360645/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360646/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360647/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360648/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360649/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360650/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360652/

